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3.matrtsil 2010 V6ru Spordikeskuses

T+PV 1996.-1997.a.s.
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60m tj

Stefani Vissel
Kristin Saua
Mairit Laine
Hanna-Britt Allas
Kathrin Kaurson
Seliin Soidla
Helen Bander
Anette Pdldsepp
Merlin Ojaots
Stella Salu

Lika BeriSvili
Alandra Minka
Gloria Org
Marietta Ruusa
Laura Nogo
Kairin Lovi
Hanna Maria Ruitli
Epp Heliste
Kendra Piirisild
Krete Kértsmann
Kerin Urbanik
Sirle Kivi

Maria Kangsepp
Angelika Saarniit
Sirli Lannik
Mirjam Jaaska
Grete Hollo

Kadi Kuus
Hannaliis Luts
Karin Luha

Liis Kivend

60m tj

Oilme Véro

Eleri Galka
Anna-Lisete Kukk
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Triin Junson
Anett Simga
Karina Prants
Eliise Johanson
Kristel-Liis J6endi
Esme Kergand
Diana Heering
Sirelyn Pommer
Triin Laur

Elis Kannimae

1998

1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998

2000
1999
2001
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998

2001

1998
1998
1999

1996
1996
1997
1997
1996

1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996

T+PN 1998.a. ja nooremad

Siinniaeg Kool

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK
Rapina UG
Sdmerpalu PK
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru | PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Tilsi PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Antsla G

Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Pélva UG

Voru | PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru | PK

Osula PK
Parksepa KK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G

Tartu Kesklinna Kool

Parksepa KK
Rapina UG
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG

Pélva UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Rapina UG

Rapina UG

Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Antsla G

tulemus

10,65
10,75
10,62
11,17
11,17
11,79
11,64
12,04
12,20
12,30
12,42
12,43
12,71
12,91
12,91
12,97
13,09
13,21
13,25
13,47
13,48
13,59
13,60
13,61
13,61
14,01
14,40
14,73
15,07
15,15
11,10

10,07
10,94
10,60
10,74
11,00
11,55
11,29
10,54
12,02
12,48
13,90
12,17
12,42
13,32

finaal

10,46
10,60

11,05
11,16
11,68
11,76

10,00
10,58
10,76
10,78
10,89
11,21
11,31
11,51
11,64
12,49
13,46
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kaugus

Mart Hiudsi
Karl-Markus Jens
Raimond Vink
Taavi Toim
Marten Liiske
Kris-Robin Sirge
Timm Rainer Maidla
Rasmus Rohumets
Hardi Liimets
Egert Aia

Kristjan Kiidron
Rayan Aripman
Karl Uiboleht
Tonis Kase

Karl Pruuli

Renalt Maesaar
Tambet Toim
Priit Haavapuu
Magnus Arulepp
Maigret Plaado

60m tj

Taavi Toim

Mart Hudsi
Raimond Vink
Rasmus Rohumets
Hardi Liimets
Kris-Robin Sirge
Karl-Markus Jens
Marten Liiske
Rayan Aripman
Karl Pruuli

Timm Rainer Maidla
Tambet Toim
Renalt Maesaar
Kristjan Kiidron
Egert Aia

Tonis Kase

Priit Haavapuu
Magnus Arulepp
Maigret Plaado

kuul

Anna-Lisete Kukk
Oilme Véro
Leanika Laanisto
Triin Junson
Mariann Toots
Anet Plakso

Elis Kannimae
Eleri Galka
Joanna Kurvits
Anett Simga
Kristin Raudla
Airi Sisask
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Piia Parker

Diana Heering
Heelika Parn
Kethi Lepla
Sirelyn Pommer
Esme Kergand

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998

1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999

1997
1996
1997
1996

1996
1996
1996
1997

1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997

Rapina UG

Pélva UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Rapina UG

Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Pélva UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK
Rapina UG

Antsla G

Antsla G

Antsla G

Rapina UG

Antsla G

Voru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG

Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna G

Rapina UG

Rapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

Voru Kesklinna G
Pélva UG

Rapina UG

Antsla G

Antsla G

Pélva UG

Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Antsla G

Rapina UG

Rapina UG

Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna G

Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Antsla G

Rapina UG

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Antsla G

Rapina UG

Rouge PK

Pélva UG
Vastse-Kuuste P
Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Rapina UG

Antsla G

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Osula PK

Rapina UG

4.50
4.44
4.39
4.25
4.25
4.24
4.15
4.13
4.01
4.01
3.92
3.91
3.80
3.72
3.70
3.67
3.60
3.43
3.40
3.19

10,64
10,43
10,58
11,04
10,99
10,87
11,11
11,22
11,32
11,63
11,75
12,68
11,93
12,69
12,92
13,00
13,29
13,34
16,63

9.55
9.40
9.18
8.96
8.40
8.13
7.98
7.85
7.82
7.73
7.66
7.58
7.33
7.22
7.02
6.88
6.43
6.32
5.29

10,41
10,50
10,57
10,85
10,89
10,96
10,97
11,33
11,65
11,77
11,89
12,51
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teivas

Martin Paakspuu
Kert Hudsi
Jirgen Kolk
Allan KatSmazov
Georg-Mattias Daniel
Helger Pikk
Markus Sitden
Gail Kikkas

Ott Asi

Robert Kendra
Sander Tensing
Reiko Matvere
Andry Aust

Elar Vanahunt
Mikk Mangli
Henri Variko

60m tj

Martin Paakspuu
Allan KatSmazov
Eduard Paulson
Kert Hudsi
Jirgen Kolk
Helger Pikk
Lars-Johannes Sissas
Sander Tensing
Andry Aust
Markus Suiden
Elar Vanahunt
Jarl Teesalu
TSernakozov
Gail Kikkas
Markus Sémer
Konstantin JavnaSan
Reiko Matvere
Henri Variko
Ottomar Ojaveer
Ott Asi

Mikk Mangli
Atso Tappo

1996

1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997

1996
1997

1997
1996

1996
1997
1996

1996
1996
1997

1997
1996

1997

1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G
Voru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Parksepa KK
Voru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Pélva UG

Pélva UG

Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi G
Voru Kesklinna G
Ruusa PK
Rapina UG

Voru Kesklinna G
Parksepa KK
Voru Kesklinna G
Rapina UG

Pélva UG
Parksepa KK
Pélva UG

Voru Kesklinna G

Parksepa KK

Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Haanja-Ruusmae PK
Voéru Kesklinna G
Osula PK

Voéru Kreutzwaldi G
Parksepa KK

Osula PK

Osula PK

3.45
2.70
2.70
2.50
2.50
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.10
2.00
1.90
1.80
1.80
1.60

09,62
09,85
10,31
10,08
10,46
10,36
10,58
10,50
11,11
10,48
11,72
10,65
10,88
11,03
11,49
11,54
11,68
11,85
11,87
12,30
12,42
13,17

09,21
09,49
09,95
10,18
10,30
10,43
10,44
10,74
11,27
11,43
11,81



